VISUAL HEALING ARTS are powerful workshops that follow the twelve step model
using a variety of art materials and themes designed to enrich creativity, enhance
self-discovery and promote recovery through an integrated lens.

Lynne Aubert designed and developed Art Studio in Recovery, Art in Recovery
and Visual Healing Arts. Workshops are supported by Western Connecticut
Mental Health Dreams Makers Grant and the community. Lynne Aubert has a
Master’s Degree in Fine Art. She has been teaching art to people of all ages and
abilities for over thirty years!

Walk-ins are welcome throughout the module! Make it Friend’s Night out and
bring a friend!

MEETING PLACE: DANBURY FELLOWSHIP CENTER
15 Great Pasture Road
Danbury, Connecticut
6:30PM - 8:00PM
$20 Registration Fee and $5 per workshop

For more information: 203-947-9421

VISUAL HEALING ARTS

SEPTEMBER 2018
Thursday September 6, 2018
Thursday September 13, 2018
Thursday September 20, 2018
Thursday September 27, 2018

OCTOBER 2018
Thursday October 4, 2018
Thursday October 14, 2018
Thursday October 18, 2018
Thursday October 25, 2018

NOVEMBER 2018
Thursday November 1, 2018
Thursday November 8, 2018
Thursday November 15, 2018
Thursday November 29, 2018

DECEMBER 2018
Thursday December 6, 2018
Thursday December 13, 2018
Thursday December 20, 2018
Thursday December 27, 2018

FALL ART FESTIVAL: Saturday November 10, 2018




